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WORLD BANK`S ATTEMPT AT FIGHTING CORRUPTION
Gowda Shri D.V. Sadananda

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the World Bank has expressed the view that the bank`s attempts at fighting corruption in the Government`s welfare schemes often got interpreted as acts of interfering; and

(b) if so, the reaction of the Union Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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